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Public Serbice Commisgion
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DATE: September 25, 1996
T Blanca Bayo, Division of Records and Reporting ‘,'f

FROM: Brenda H. Hawkins, Division of Communicatigns ¢
Skye Lugo, iivisiui Pf Legal Services AO‘%
RE: Docket No. TC / Certificate #425°
Subsequent to the opening of the above docket, (RANDY G. SCOTT for violation
of Rule 25-4.0161(2), Florida Administrative Code. Regulatory Assessment Fees,

Telecommunications Companies), staff during a periodic check in the data base, found that
the company paid their fees August 19, 1996.

Therefore, staff is requesting that this docket
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